La Banquise
1562 Corcelles

Challenge La Banquise 2024

Addition des passes section, vitesse, militaire, société et Corcelles

RANG
1
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14
15
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25
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NOM
Roche
Wenger
Givel
Rapin
Perrin
Rapin
Vessaz
Monney
Vernez
Delacour
Delacour
Savary
Gilliéron
Mock
Rapin
Jaquemet
Roux
Arrigoni
Rapin
Rapin
Gilliéron
Thévoz-Jaquemet
Jaquemet
Cherbuin
Nidegger
Egli
Moll
Leuthold
Pignat
Rapin
Baillod

PRENOM
Pierre-André
Jean-Marc
Daniel
Sylvain
Pierre-Yves
Olivier
Christian
Alain
Gilbert
Guillaume
Christian
Jérome
Jean-Philippe
Bertrand
Alexandre
Yves
Cyrille
Christian
Fabrice
Simon
Philippe
Line
Alexandre
Francois
Melissa
David
Claude
Dylan
Maxime
Cédric
Lucas

1/2

ANNEE
1968
1963
1971
1953
1978
1956
1986
1952
1952
1992
1963
1992
1968
1972
1959
1984
1976
1992
1987
1990
1943
1986
1991
1993
1997
1974
1951
1992
1993
2000
1998

01.

POINTS
298.5
296.6
295.8
292.6
2914
289.9
286.7
286.3
286.1
285.6
283.0
282.7
281.3
280.6
278.4
278.0
2772
272.0
271.3
271.3
271.0
269.9
267.6
266.7
266.3
265.9
263.8
263.5
263.3
262.3
2614

11.24
07:36



La Banquise
1562 Corcelles

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Detrey
Rapin
Leuthold
Riiegsegger
Coucet
Egli

Jan
Rapin
Egli
Delacour
Rapin
Gavillet
Fivaz
Givel
Mauron
Coucet
Pradervand
Cherbuin
Fischer
Delacour
Bossy

Lambelet

Michaél
Michaél
Morgan
Sarah
Cynthia
Patricia
Claude-Eric
Blaise
Fritz
Arnaud
Gilles
Fabrice
Cindy
Christiane
Thibault
Nathan
Luc
Antoine
Alain
Iréne
Justine

Steve

2/2

1982

1985
1991
1992
1995
1977
1955
1994
1948
1995
1988
1989
1997
1969
1995
2000
1995
1996
1970
1998
1995
1975

01.11.24

260.7

260.6
2573
256.5
255.5
254.9
253.4
253.0
246.4
246.0
244.7
2445
239.7
239.6
239.6
235.0
233.6
2295
226.9
2222
218.8
204.9

07:36
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